
URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 40

Pin at 0:22SAVIO STANLEY

MAX BAME
MAX BAME

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 40.0

Pin at 0:34KALEL STANLEY

BRYAR RUNYON
BRYAR RUNYON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SAVIO STANLEY

BRYAR RUNYON

KALEL STANLEY

MAX BAME

MAX BAME

BRYAR RUNYON

SAVIO STANLEY

KALEL STANLEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SAVIO STANLEY  -  

KALEL STANLEY  -  

MAX BAME  -  

BRYAR RUNYON  -  

MAX BAME

BRYAR RUNYON

SAVIO STANLEY

KALEL STANLEY
ROUND 3

Pin at 0:10

Pin at 0:43

MAX BAME

BRYAR RUNYON

Pin at 0:45
SAVIO STANLEY

Pin at 1:16
MAX BAME

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 43

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TYCE KONTRAS

MILES HARRISON

TYCE KONTRAS

OLIVER RACHETER D2

EVAN BLEDSOE

CORBIN BAKER

MILES HARRISON  -  

EVAN BLEDSOE  -  

CORBIN BAKER  -  

CORBIN BAKER

OLIVER RACHETER D2

TYCE KONTRAS  -  

MILES HARRISON

OLIVER RACHETER D2

EVAN BLEDSOE

TYCE KONTRAS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

OLIVER RACHETER D2  -  

MILES HARRISON

CORBIN BAKER

EVAN BLEDSOE

OLIVER RACHETER D2

ROUND 4

MILES HARRISON

EVAN BLEDSOE

CORBIN BAKER

TYCE KONTRAS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CORBIN BAKER

SECOND PLACE

TYCE KONTRAS

THIRD PLACE

3 OLIVER RACHETER D2

FOURTH PLACE

3 MILES HARRISON

FIFTH PLACE

4 EVAN BLEDSOE

NOVICE 43.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin at 1:34

Major Dec. 12-2

Pin at 0:15

Major Dec. 12-5

Pin at 0:42

Pin at 1:23

Pin at 0:42

Pin at 0:30

Pin at 1:30

4-3

CORBIN BAKER

TYCE KONTRAS

TYCE KONTRAS

CORBIN BAKER

OLIVER RACHETER D2

TYCE KONTRAS

CORBIN BAKER

OLIVER RACHETER D2

MILES HARRISON

CORBIN BAKER

has a BYE

MILES HARRISON

has a BYE

EVAN BLEDSOE

has a BYE

CORBIN BAKER

has a BYE

TYCE KONTRAS

has a BYE

OLIVER RACHET

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

4

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 50

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

JAMES FARLER

CREIGHTON MINOR

JAMES FARLER

TIMBER GILLIAND

ELIJAH CLYMER

ROSS MILLIGAN JR

CREIGHTON MINOR  -  

ELIJAH CLYMER  -  

ROSS MILLIGAN JR  -  

ROSS MILLIGAN JR

TIMBER GILLIAND

JAMES FARLER  -  

CREIGHTON MINOR

TIMBER GILLIAND

ELIJAH CLYMER

JAMES FARLER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

TIMBER GILLIAND  -  

CREIGHTON MINOR

ROSS MILLIGAN JR

ELIJAH CLYMER

TIMBER GILLIAND

ROUND 4

CREIGHTON MINOR

ELIJAH CLYMER

ROSS MILLIGAN JR

JAMES FARLER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

JAMES FARLER

SECOND PLACE

ELIJAH CLYMER

THIRD PLACE

CREIGHTON MINOR

FOURTH PLACE

TIMBER GILLIAND

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 50.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin at 2:22

Pin at 0:29

Pin at 0:17

Pin at 2:35

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 1:51

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin at 0:34

Pin at 2:05

Pin at 0:13

ELIJAH CLYMER

JAMES FARLER

JAMES FARLER

TIMBER GILLIAND

CREIGHTON MINOR

JAMES FARLER

CREIGHTON MINOR

ELIJAH CLYMER

ELIJAH CLYMER

JAMES FARLER

has a BYE

CREIGHTON MIN

has a BYE

ELIJAH CLYMER

has a BYE

ROSS MILLIGAN J

has a BYE

JAMES FARLER

has a BYE

TIMBER GILLIAND

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

0

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 51

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

AXEL GAY

JACKSON KOHL

AXEL GAY

ASHER DARR D1 53LBS

KINGSTON HENRY

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JACKSON KOHL  -  

KINGSTON HENRY  -  

BRENTLEE RUNYON  -  

BRENTLEE RUNYON

ASHER DARR D1 53LBS

AXEL GAY  -  

JACKSON KOHL

ASHER DARR D1 53LBS

KINGSTON HENRY

AXEL GAY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ASHER DARR D1 53LBS  -  

JACKSON KOHL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

KINGSTON HENRY

ASHER DARR D1 53LBS

ROUND 4

JACKSON KOHL

KINGSTON HENRY

BRENTLEE RUNYON

AXEL GAY

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

BRENTLEE RUNYON

SECOND PLACE

AXEL GAY

THIRD PLACE

KINGSTON HENRY

FOURTH PLACE

1 ASHER DARR D1

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 51.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin at 0:45

Pin at 1:39

Pin at 1:22

Pin at 1:48

Pin at 1:35

7-5

Pin at 0:41

Pin at 1:15

Pin at 1:08

Pin at 1:44

BRENTLEE RUNYON

AXEL GAY

AXEL GAY

BRENTLEE RUNYON

ASHER DARR D1 53LBS

AXEL GAY

BRENTLEE RUNYON

KINGSTON HENRY

KINGSTON HENRY

BRENTLEE RUNYON

has a BYE

JACKSON KOHL

has a BYE

KINGSTON HENR

has a BYE

BRENTLEE RUNY

has a BYE

AXEL GAY

has a BYE

ASHER DARR D1 

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

4

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 60

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DENZEL BILLING

BENJAMIN JUSTICE D1

DENZEL BILLING

MADDOX LEWELLEN

LINCOLN OGDEN

BENTLEY DEHART

BENJAMIN JUSTICE D1  -  

LINCOLN OGDEN  -  

BENTLEY DEHART  -  

BENTLEY DEHART

MADDOX LEWELLEN

DENZEL BILLING  -  

BENJAMIN JUSTICE D1

MADDOX LEWELLEN

LINCOLN OGDEN

DENZEL BILLING

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

MADDOX LEWELLEN  -  

BENJAMIN JUSTICE D1

BENTLEY DEHART

LINCOLN OGDEN

MADDOX LEWELLEN

ROUND 4

BENJAMIN JUSTICE D1

LINCOLN OGDEN

BENTLEY DEHART

DENZEL BILLING

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

DENZEL BILLING

SECOND PLACE

BENTLEY DEHART

THIRD PLACE

MADDOX LEWELLEN

FOURTH PLACE

LINCOLN OGDEN

FIFTH PLACE

1 BENJAMIN JUSTICE D1

NOVICE 60.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin at 0:34

Tech Fall 15-3

Pin at 2:22

Pin at 0:45

Pin at 2:10

Pin at 0:27

Pin at 0:42

Pin at 0:41

Pin at 1:27

Major Dec. 12-5

BENTLEY DEHART

DENZEL BILLING

DENZEL BILLING

BENTLEY DEHART

MADDOX LEWELLEN

DENZEL BILLING

BENTLEY DEHART

MADDOX LEWELLEN

LINCOLN OGDEN

DENZEL BILLING

has a BYE

BENJAMIN JUSTI

has a BYE

LINCOLN OGDEN

has a BYE

BENTLEY DEHAR

has a BYE

DENZEL BILLING

has a BYE

MADDOX LEWELL

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

4

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 66

Pin at 2:22

Tech Fall 14-1

Pin at 2:55

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BRAYDEN COPENHAVER

LINCOLN MINOR

LINCOLN HARRIS

LINCOLN MINOR

LINCOLN MINOR

BRAYDEN COPENHAVER

BRAYDEN COPENHAVER

LINCOLN HARRIS

LINCOLN HARRIS

LINCOLN HARRIS

LINCOLN HARRIS

BRAYDEN COPENHAVER
0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 80

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

COLE SHELTON

GABRIEL LEYBOURNE

COLE SHELTON

IVY GILLIAND

CARTER COOPER

CY THURMAN

GABRIEL LEYBOURNE  -  

CARTER COOPER  -  

CY THURMAN  -  

CY THURMAN

IVY GILLIAND

COLE SHELTON  -  

GABRIEL LEYBOURNE

IVY GILLIAND

CARTER COOPER

COLE SHELTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

IVY GILLIAND  -  

GABRIEL LEYBOURNE

CY THURMAN

CARTER COOPER

IVY GILLIAND

ROUND 4

GABRIEL LEYBOURNE

CARTER COOPER

CY THURMAN

COLE SHELTON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

COLE SHELTON

SECOND PLACE

CY THURMAN

THIRD PLACE

CARTER COOPER

FOURTH PLACE

IVY GILLIAND

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 80.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin at 1:13

Tech Fall 16-2

Pin at 0:57

Pin at 0:45

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin at 1:32

Pin at 0:51

Tech Fall 14-1

Tech Fall 14-0

14-13

CY THURMAN

COLE SHELTON

COLE SHELTON

CY THURMAN

IVY GILLIAND

COLE SHELTON

CY THURMAN

CARTER COOPER

CARTER COOPER

COLE SHELTON

has a BYE

GABRIEL LEYBO

has a BYE

CARTER COOPE

has a BYE

CY THURMAN

has a BYE

COLE SHELTON

has a BYE

IVY GILLIAND

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 58

Major Dec. 11-3EASTON RACHETER

LUKE SCHWITALSKI
LUKE SCHWITALSKI

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 58.0

Pin at 0:31CALEB BLOCHER

DALTON BAKER
DALTON BAKER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

EASTON RACHETER

DALTON BAKER

CALEB BLOCHER

LUKE SCHWITALSKI

DALTON BAKER

2 EASTON RACHETER

2 CALEB BLOCHER

2 LUKE SCHWITALSKI

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

EASTON RACHETER  -  

CALEB BLOCHER  -  

LUKE SCHWITALSKI  -  

DALTON BAKER  -  

LUKE SCHWITALSKI

DALTON BAKER

EASTON RACHETER

CALEB BLOCHER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin at 0:38

CALEB BLOCHER

DALTON BAKER

Pin at 0:44
EASTON RACHETER

3-0
DALTON BAKER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

1

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 68

Pin at 2:23EASTON KIRK

JASE JACOBS
EASTON KIRK

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 68.0

Pin at 2:44CONNER DEPEW

LINCOLN MAYNARD
LINCOLN MAYNARD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

EASTON KIRK

LINCOLN MAYNARD

CONNER DEPEW

JASE JACOBS

EASTON KIRK

JASE JACOBS

LINCOLN MAYNARD

CONNER DEPEW

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

EASTON KIRK  -  

CONNER DEPEW  -  

JASE JACOBS  -  

LINCOLN MAYNARD  -  

JASE JACOBS

LINCOLN MAYNARD

EASTON KIRK

CONNER DEPEW
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 15-0

JASE JACOBS

EASTON KIRK

Pin at 0:54
EASTON KIRK

6-3
JASE JACOBS

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 75

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

AVERY JEFFFRIES

WYATT SMITH

AVERY JEFFFRIES

MAVERICK ELLISON

MADDOX FINLEY

BRANTLEY SALYERS

WYATT SMITH  -  

MADDOX FINLEY  -  

BRANTLEY SALYERS  -  

BRANTLEY SALYERS

MAVERICK ELLISON

AVERY JEFFFRIES  -  

WYATT SMITH

MAVERICK ELLISON

MADDOX FINLEY

AVERY JEFFFRIES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

MAVERICK ELLISON  -  

WYATT SMITH

BRANTLEY SALYERS

MADDOX FINLEY

MAVERICK ELLISON

ROUND 4

WYATT SMITH

MADDOX FINLEY

BRANTLEY SALYERS

AVERY JEFFFRIES

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

AVERY JEFFFRIES

SECOND PLACE

BRANTLEY SALYERS

THIRD PLACE

WYATT SMITH

FOURTH PLACE

MAVERICK ELLISON

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 75.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 0:25

Pin at 1:22

Tech Fall 14-2

Pin at 1:54

Win by Forfeit

Tech Fall 15-0

Win by Forfeit

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 2:35

BRANTLEY SALYERS

AVERY JEFFFRIES

AVERY JEFFFRIES

BRANTLEY SALYERS

WYATT SMITH

AVERY JEFFFRIES

BRANTLEY SALYERS

MAVERICK ELLISON

WYATT SMITH

AVERY JEFFFRIES

has a BYE

WYATT SMITH

has a BYE

MADDOX FINLEY

has a BYE

BRANTLEY SALY

has a BYE

AVERY JEFFFRIE

has a BYE

MAVERICK ELLIS

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

3

4

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 83

Pin at 0:52CALEB CROSS

GREYSON CARR
GREYSON CARR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 83.0

Major Dec. 12-6JUSTIN HOCK

CHASE DAVIS D4
JUSTIN HOCK

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CALEB CROSS

CHASE DAVIS D4

JUSTIN HOCK

GREYSON CARR

GREYSON CARR

JUSTIN HOCK

3 CHASE DAVIS D4

3 CALEB CROSS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CALEB CROSS  -  

JUSTIN HOCK  -  

GREYSON CARR  -  

CHASE DAVIS D4  -  

GREYSON CARR

CHASE DAVIS D4

CALEB CROSS

JUSTIN HOCK
ROUND 3

Pin at 0:39

Major Dec. 13-2

GREYSON CARR

CHASE DAVIS D4

Tech Fall 14-0
JUSTIN HOCK

Tech Fall 14-1
GREYSON CARR

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 143

Pin at 0:24

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin at 0:41

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

1 AVA SOLLI D2

1 ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY

AVA SOLLI D2

AVA SOLLI D2

AVA SOLLI D2

ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 92

Major Dec. 9-0

7-3

Tech Fall 14-1

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

EASTON SCHERZINGER

JOEY PAYNE

LEO STONER D3

LEO STONER D3

LEO STONER D3

JOEY PAYNE

JOEY PAYNE

EASTON SCHERZINGER

EASTON SCHERZINGER

LEO STONER D3

EASTON SCHERZINGER

LEO STONER D3
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 105

Pin at 2:24

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin at 0:48

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

1 BRIGGS CASE D3

WILLOW GILLIAND

1 KASEN CUTHCART

BRIGGS CASE D3

BRIGGS CASE D3

KASEN CUTHCART

KASEN CUTHCART

WILLOW GILLIAND

WILLOW GILLIAND

BRIGGS CASE D3

KASEN CUTHCART

KASEN CUTHCART
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 122

Major Dec. 13-3

Pin at 0:50

Tech Fall 15-1

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

HENRY REESE

JETT JEFFRIES

HENRY REESE

HENRY REESE

HENRY REESE

JETT JEFFRIES

JETT JEFFRIES

JETT JEFFRIES

JETT JEFFRIES

JETT JEFFRIES

JETT JEFFRIES
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 53

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

OWEN WATSON

JACKSON KOHL

OWEN WATSON

JAYDEN WRITSEL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JACKSON BAME

JACKSON KOHL  -  

BRENTLEE RUNYON  -  

JACKSON BAME  -  

JACKSON BAME

JAYDEN WRITSEL

OWEN WATSON  -  

JACKSON KOHL

JAYDEN WRITSEL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

OWEN WATSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

JAYDEN WRITSEL  -  

JACKSON KOHL

JACKSON BAME

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JAYDEN WRITSEL

ROUND 4

JACKSON KOHL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JACKSON BAME

OWEN WATSON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

JAYDEN WRITSEL

SECOND PLACE

BRENTLEE RUNYON

THIRD PLACE

JACKSON BAME

FOURTH PLACE

OWEN WATSON

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 53.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 11-3

Pin at 0:13

Pin at 1:23

Pin at 1:45

Pin at 0:20

Pin at 1:23

Pin at 0:16

Major Dec. 9-0

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 1:49

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JAYDEN WRITSEL

OWEN WATSON

JAYDEN WRITSEL

JAYDEN WRITSEL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JACKSON BAME

JAYDEN WRITSEL

BRENTLEE RUNYON

JACKSON BAME

has a BYE

JACKSON KOHL

has a BYE

BRENTLEE RUNY

has a BYE

JACKSON BAME

has a BYE

OWEN WATSON

has a BYE

JAYDEN WRITSE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 56

Major Dec. 9-0KADE BECK D3

BLAINE HEDGER
BLAINE HEDGER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 56.0

Pin at 2:07JAYDEN WRITSEL

CARSON PETERS
CARSON PETERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KADE BECK D3

CARSON PETERS

JAYDEN WRITSEL

BLAINE HEDGER

CARSON PETERS

JAYDEN WRITSEL

BLAINE HEDGER

KADE BECK D3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KADE BECK D3  -  

JAYDEN WRITSEL  -  

BLAINE HEDGER  -  

CARSON PETERS  -  

BLAINE HEDGER

CARSON PETERS

KADE BECK D3

JAYDEN WRITSEL
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin at 0:36

JAYDEN WRITSEL

CARSON PETERS

Tech Fall 12-0
JAYDEN WRITSEL

Tech Fall 18-4
CARSON PETERS

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 63

Pin at 0:29LINCOLN HARRIS D2

JORDAN HARRISON
JORDAN HARRISON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 63.0

Tech Fall 13-0JEFFERY BELCHER D2

HAYDEN BATT
HAYDEN BATT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LINCOLN HARRIS D2

HAYDEN BATT

JEFFERY BELCHER D2

JORDAN HARRISON

1 HAYDEN BATT

1 JEFFERY BELCHER D2

JORDAN HARRISON

2 LINCOLN HARRIS D2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LINCOLN HARRIS D2  -  

JEFFERY BELCHER D2  -  

JORDAN HARRISON  -  

HAYDEN BATT  -  

JORDAN HARRISON

HAYDEN BATT

LINCOLN HARRIS D2

JEFFERY BELCHER D2
ROUND 3

Pin at 0:55

Tech Fall 14-1

JEFFERY BELCHER D2

HAYDEN BATT

Pin at 0:45
JEFFERY BELCHER D2

Tech Fall 16-1
HAYDEN BATT

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 65

Win by ForfeitNATHAN CLAY D4

PARKER HUFFMAN
NATHAN CLAY D4

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 65.0

Pin at 2:30SETH COMBS D4

COLT CARLSON
SETH COMBS D4

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

NATHAN CLAY D4

COLT CARLSON

SETH COMBS D4

PARKER HUFFMAN

SETH COMBS D4

1 COLT CARLSON

NATHAN CLAY D4

2 PARKER HUFFMAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

NATHAN CLAY D4  -  

SETH COMBS D4  -  

PARKER HUFFMAN  -  

COLT CARLSON  -  

PARKER HUFFMAN

COLT CARLSON

NATHAN CLAY D4

SETH COMBS D4
ROUND 3

Pin at 0:45

Pin at 1:06

SETH COMBS D4

COLT CARLSON

Pin at 1:36
SETH COMBS D4

Win by Forfeit
COLT CARLSON

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 71

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LEVI KNOOP

LINCOLN RUPERT

LEVI KNOOP

ZANE ALLISON

DRAVEN HELLWIG

CARTER PETERSON

LINCOLN RUPERT  -  

DRAVEN HELLWIG  -  

CARTER PETERSON  -  

CARTER PETERSON

ZANE ALLISON

LEVI KNOOP  -  

LINCOLN RUPERT

ZANE ALLISON

DRAVEN HELLWIG

LEVI KNOOP

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ZANE ALLISON  -  

LINCOLN RUPERT

CARTER PETERSON

DRAVEN HELLWIG

ZANE ALLISON

ROUND 4

LINCOLN RUPERT

DRAVEN HELLWIG

CARTER PETERSON

LEVI KNOOP

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CARTER PETERSON

SECOND PLACE

2 DRAVEN HELLWIG

THIRD PLACE

2 LINCOLN RUPERT

FOURTH PLACE

2 ZANE ALLISON

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 71.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

7-3

Pin at 0:59

Pin at 0:53

Major Dec. 11-0

Pin at 1:55

Pin at 1:17

Pin at 2:13

6-3 (OT)

Tech Fall 21-4

Pin at 2:19

CARTER PETERSON

ZANE ALLISON

LINCOLN RUPERT

CARTER PETERSON

LINCOLN RUPERT

DRAVEN HELLWIG

CARTER PETERSON

ZANE ALLISON

DRAVEN HELLWIG

CARTER PETERSON

has a BYE

LINCOLN RUPER

has a BYE

DRAVEN HELLWI

has a BYE

CARTER PETERS

has a BYE

LEVI KNOOP

has a BYE

ZANE ALLISON

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

2

4

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 77

3

2

1

7-4

Pin at 0:42

Tech Fall 12-0

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin at 1:23

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin at 0:35

6

Pin at 2:57

7

Tech Fall 14-0

8

Major Dec. 11-0

9

Pin at 0:34

10

Tech Fall 14-0

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

4

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

05

11

Pin at 1:18

12

Pin at 2:08

CARTER COOPER   

BROCK MOSHER   

NOLAN HOWARD   

CRUZ DENTON   

GARRETT BOWERS   

SAMPSON GOFFENA   

CARTER COOPER   

CRUZ DENTON   

SAMPSON GOFFENA   

BROCK MOSHER   

GARRETT BOWERS   

NOLAN HOWARD   

CRUZ DENTON   

CARTER COOPER   

SAMPSON GOFFENA   

NOLAN HOWARD   

GARRETT BOWERS   

BROCK MOSHER   

CARTER COOPER   

BROCK MOSHER   

SAMPSON GOFFENA   

NOLAN HOWARD   

GARRETT BOWERS   

CRUZ DENTON   

13

Pin at 0:21

14
Tech Fall 12-0

15

Pin at 0:55

CRUZ DENTON   

NOLAN HOWARD   

SAMPSON GOFFENA   

BROCK MOSHER   

GARRETT BOWERS   

CARTER COOPER   

BROCK MOSHER

CRUZ DENTON

SAMPSON GOFFENA

NOLAN HOWARD

BROCK MOSHER

SAMPSON GOFFENA

BROCK MOSHER

NOLAN HOWARD

SAMPSON GOFFENA

CRUZ DENTON

NOLAN HOWARD

SAMPSON GOFFENA

GARRETT BOWERS

BROCK MOSHER

SAMPSON GOFFENA

GARRETT BOWERS  -  

CARTER COOPER  -  

CRUZ DENTON  -  

BROCK MOSHER  -  

NOLAN HOWARD  -  

SAMPSON GOFFENA  -  

SAMPSON GOFFENA

BROCK MOSHER

NOLAN HOWARD

CRUZ DENTON

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 85

4-3LEO STONER 90LBS

GREYSON CARR
LEO STONER 90LBS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 85.0

Pin at 0:18NOAH GOFFENA

GABE GRIMES
NOAH GOFFENA

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LEO STONER 90LBS

GABE GRIMES

NOAH GOFFENA

GREYSON CARR

1 LEO STONER 90LBS

1 GREYSON CARR

2 NOAH GOFFENA

3 GABE GRIMES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LEO STONER 90LBS  -  

NOAH GOFFENA  -  

GREYSON CARR  -  

GABE GRIMES  -  

GREYSON CARR

GABE GRIMES

LEO STONER 90LBS

NOAH GOFFENA
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 16-3

GREYSON CARR

LEO STONER 90LBS

Major Dec. 9-0
LEO STONER 90LBS

Tech Fall 13-0
GREYSON CARR

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 105

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LEVI SETTY

JAMES WILLIAMS

LEVI SETTY

BRIGGS CASE

ANTHONY CLARK

JORDAN STAMPER

JAMES WILLIAMS  -  

ANTHONY CLARK  -  

JORDAN STAMPER  -  

JORDAN STAMPER

BRIGGS CASE

LEVI SETTY  -  

JAMES WILLIAMS

BRIGGS CASE

ANTHONY CLARK

LEVI SETTY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

BRIGGS CASE  -  

JAMES WILLIAMS

JORDAN STAMPER

ANTHONY CLARK

BRIGGS CASE

ROUND 4

JAMES WILLIAMS

ANTHONY CLARK

JORDAN STAMPER

LEVI SETTY

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LEVI SETTY

SECOND PLACE

JAMES WILLIAMS

THIRD PLACE

ANTHONY CLARK

FOURTH PLACE

JORDAN STAMPER

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 105.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin at 1:52

Pin at 0:13

Pin at 1:22

Pin at 0:46

Major Dec. 11-5

Pin

Major Dec. 10-2

Pin at 0:29

6-2

Pin at 0:53

ANTHONY CLARK

LEVI SETTY

LEVI SETTY

JORDAN STAMPER

JAMES WILLIAMS

LEVI SETTY

JAMES WILLIAMS

ANTHONY CLARK

JAMES WILLIAMS

LEVI SETTY

has a BYE

JAMES WILLIAMS

has a BYE

ANTHONY CLARK

has a BYE

JORDAN STAMPE

has a BYE

LEVI SETTY

has a BYE

BRIGGS CASE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

1

4

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 140

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY

ALEXANDER CONLEY

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  0

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 77

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MASON MERCER

ELIJAH CAHILL

MASON MERCER

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDS

AKENNRIC GRAY

JAMES ROOT

ELIJAH CAHILL  -  

AKENNRIC GRAY  -  

JAMES ROOT  -  

JAMES ROOT

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDS

MASON MERCER  -  

ELIJAH CAHILL

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDS

AKENNRIC GRAY

MASON MERCER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDSWORTH  -  

ELIJAH CAHILL

JAMES ROOT

AKENNRIC GRAY

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDS

ROUND 4

ELIJAH CAHILL

AKENNRIC GRAY

JAMES ROOT

MASON MERCER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

AKENNRIC GRAY

SECOND PLACE

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDSWORTH

THIRD PLACE

ELIJAH CAHILL

FOURTH PLACE

JAMES ROOT

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 77.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 15-0

Pin at 0:45

Major Dec. 7-0

Pin at 2:51

5-0

Pin at 2:39

4-0

3-1

3-0

Major Dec. 9-2

AKENNRIC GRAY

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDSWORTH

ELIJAH CAHILL

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDSWORTH

AUBRIELLA HOLLANDSWORTH

AKENNRIC GRAY

ELIJAH CAHILL

AKENNRIC GRAY

AKENNRIC GRAY

JAMES ROOT

has a BYE

ELIJAH CAHILL

has a BYE

AKENNRIC GRAY

has a BYE

JAMES ROOT

has a BYE

MASON MERCER

has a BYE

AUBRIELLA HOLL

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

1

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 80

3

2

1

Pin at 1:48

Pin at 2:30

Pin at 2:34

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin at 0:28

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Major Dec. 10-0

6

Pin at 1:26

7

Pin at 2:55

8

Pin at 0:39

9

Pin at 0:37

10

Pin at 1:22

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

4

2

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

Pin at 0:58

12

Pin at 2:39

KAMDYN COMPTON   

LOGAN MASTRINO   

BRECCAN KELLOGG   

LANDEN BECK   

PEYTON MERCER   

FINN GRIMES   

KAMDYN COMPTON   

LANDEN BECK   

FINN GRIMES   

LOGAN MASTRINO   

PEYTON MERCER   

BRECCAN KELLOGG   

LANDEN BECK   

KAMDYN COMPTON   

FINN GRIMES   

BRECCAN KELLOGG   

PEYTON MERCER   

LOGAN MASTRINO   

KAMDYN COMPTON   

LOGAN MASTRINO   

FINN GRIMES   

BRECCAN KELLOGG   

PEYTON MERCER   

LANDEN BECK   

13

Pin at 1:14

14
Pin at 1:53

15

Pin at 0:36

LANDEN BECK   

BRECCAN KELLOGG   

FINN GRIMES   

LOGAN MASTRINO   

PEYTON MERCER   

KAMDYN COMPTON   

BRECCAN KELLOGG

LANDEN BECK

PEYTON MERCER

BRECCAN KELLOGG

KAMDYN COMPTON

LANDEN BECK

LOGAN MASTRINO

BRECCAN KELLOGG

KAMDYN COMPTON

LANDEN BECK

BRECCAN KELLOGG

LOGAN MASTRINO

KAMDYN COMPTON

LANDEN BECK

BRECCAN KELLOGG

PEYTON MERCER  -  

KAMDYN COMPTON  -  

LANDEN BECK  -  

LOGAN MASTRINO  -  

BRECCAN KELLOGG  -  

FINN GRIMES  -  

BRECCAN KELLOGG

LANDEN BECK

KAMDYN COMPTON

LOGAN MASTRINO

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 89

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

COLTON QUINN

LUKE BAME

COLTON QUINN

BARRETT STERNER

EASTON WALDEN

MADDOX DANGLER

LUKE BAME  -  

EASTON WALDEN  -  

MADDOX DANGLER  -  

MADDOX DANGLER

BARRETT STERNER

COLTON QUINN  -  

LUKE BAME

BARRETT STERNER

EASTON WALDEN

COLTON QUINN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

BARRETT STERNER  -  

LUKE BAME

MADDOX DANGLER

EASTON WALDEN

BARRETT STERNER

ROUND 4

LUKE BAME

EASTON WALDEN

MADDOX DANGLER

COLTON QUINN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

BARRETT STERNER

SECOND PLACE

EASTON WALDEN

THIRD PLACE

MADDOX DANGLER

FOURTH PLACE

LUKE BAME

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 89.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 6-0

Pin at 0:53

Tech Fall 14-0

Tech Fall 14-0

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin at 0:32

10-7 (OT)

Tech Fall 13-0

Tech Fall 14-1

Tech Fall 16-0

EASTON WALDEN

BARRETT STERNER

LUKE BAME

BARRETT STERNER

BARRETT STERNER

EASTON WALDEN

MADDOX DANGLER

BARRETT STERNER

EASTON WALDEN

MADDOX DANGLER

has a BYE

LUKE BAME

has a BYE

EASTON WALDE

has a BYE

MADDOX DANGL

has a BYE

COLTON QUINN

has a BYE

BARRETT STERN

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 100

3

2

1

Pin at 1:46

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin at 0:51

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Win by Forfeit

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin at 1:38

6

Tech Fall 13-1

7

Pin at 0:36

8

Win by Forfeit

9

Pin at 0:37

10

Tech Fall 14-1

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

4

3

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

05

11

Win by Forfeit

12

Major Dec. 6-0

LEVI MOSHER   

TATE GUSHARD   

KASEN CUTHCART   

BLAKE DERRINGER   

BRODY WAHOFF   

BARRETT STERNER   

LEVI MOSHER   

BLAKE DERRINGER   

BARRETT STERNER   

TATE GUSHARD   

BRODY WAHOFF   

KASEN CUTHCART   

BLAKE DERRINGER   

LEVI MOSHER   

BARRETT STERNER   

KASEN CUTHCART   

BRODY WAHOFF   

TATE GUSHARD   

LEVI MOSHER   

TATE GUSHARD   

BARRETT STERNER   

KASEN CUTHCART   

BRODY WAHOFF   

BLAKE DERRINGER   

13

Pin at 0:25

14
Major Dec. 14-3

15

Win by Forfeit

BLAKE DERRINGER   

KASEN CUTHCART   

BARRETT STERNER   

TATE GUSHARD   

BRODY WAHOFF   

LEVI MOSHER   

TATE GUSHARD

BLAKE DERRINGER

BARRETT STERNER

BRODY WAHOFF

TATE GUSHARD

BARRETT STERNER

TATE GUSHARD

BLAKE DERRINGER

BARRETT STERNER

BLAKE DERRINGER

LEVI MOSHER

BARRETT STERNER

LEVI MOSHER

BLAKE DERRINGER

BARRETT STERNER

BRODY WAHOFF  -  

LEVI MOSHER  -  

BLAKE DERRINGER  -  

TATE GUSHARD  -  

KASEN CUTHCART  -  

BARRETT STERNER  -  

BARRETT STERNER

BLAKE DERRINGER

TATE GUSHARD

LEVI MOSHER

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



URBANA OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 120

3

2

1

Pin at 0:54

2-0

Pin at 1:31

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Tech Fall 13-0

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin at 1:36

6

Tech Fall 13-0

7

Tech Fall 15-0

8

Pin at 1:32

9

Pin at 1:25

10

Tech Fall 15-2

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

5

4

2

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

01

11

Pin at 2:48

12

Pin at 0:58

DOMINICK SULLIVAN   

SIMON BROOKES   

RYAN WAGNER   

PORTER ADAMS   

TUCKER PERL D2   

MAX GOBLE   

DOMINICK SULLIVAN   

PORTER ADAMS   

MAX GOBLE   

SIMON BROOKES   

TUCKER PERL D2   

RYAN WAGNER   

PORTER ADAMS   

DOMINICK SULLIVAN   

MAX GOBLE   

RYAN WAGNER   

TUCKER PERL D2   

SIMON BROOKES   

DOMINICK SULLIVAN   

SIMON BROOKES   

MAX GOBLE   

RYAN WAGNER   

TUCKER PERL D2   

PORTER ADAMS   

13

Tech Fall 13-1

14
Tech Fall 14-1

15

Pin at 1:28

PORTER ADAMS   

RYAN WAGNER   

MAX GOBLE   

SIMON BROOKES   

TUCKER PERL D2   

DOMINICK SULLIVAN   

RYAN WAGNER

DOMINICK SULLIVAN

MAX GOBLE

RYAN WAGNER

DOMINICK SULLIVAN

PORTER ADAMS

SIMON BROOKES

PORTER ADAMS

DOMINICK SULLIVAN

PORTER ADAMS

DOMINICK SULLIVAN

SIMON BROOKES

DOMINICK SULLIVAN

PORTER ADAMS

RYAN WAGNER

TUCKER PERL D2  -  

DOMINICK SULLIVAN  -  

PORTER ADAMS  -  

SIMON BROOKES  -  

RYAN WAGNER  -  

MAX GOBLE  -  

DOMINICK SULLIVAN

PORTER ADAMS

RYAN WAGNER

SIMON BROOKES

1 TUCKER PERL D2
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5


